

M.S. 325 of 2018

Present: S. Dasgupta, Bench-III (WB01246)

Order No.45/ dated 06.02.2026

Plaintiff filed hazira.

On the prayer of the defendant by a petition the case is adjourned today.

Fix 27.03.2026 for further cross examination of P.W. 1

Judge

(Bench III)